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Table 3 - price information to be published as referred to in Article 4 point (a)

AT0000652011 XBSE 2018-06-12

All Trades executed First transaction after time T (if no transactions within first two minutes after time T)Size
within first two minutesRange

after time T
best bidTradingTradingTradingTransactiTime ofPriceTotalSimpleTime (T)

and offerPlatformModeSystemon SizeexecutionValueAverage
orexecutedexecuted

suitableprice
reference(excluding 
price atcommissions 
time ofand accrued 

executioninterests)
electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000009:30:00 171,50 2018-06-12 10:57:34 625

50000-6000009:30:00
>6000009:30:00
<5000011:30:00

50000-6000011:30:00
>6000011:30:00

electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000013:30:00 172,50 2018-06-12 14:32:28 74
50000-6000013:30:00

>6000013:30:00
<5000015:30:00

50000-6000015:30:00
>6000015:30:00

*) Continous Quote driven
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Table 3 - price information to be published as referred to in Article 4 point (a)

NL0012294474 XBSE 2018-06-12

All Trades executed First transaction after time T (if no transactions within first two minutes after time T)Size
within first two minutesRange

after time T
best bidTradingTradingTradingTransactiTime ofPriceTotalSimpleTime (T)

and offerPlatformModeSystemon SizeexecutionValueAverage
orexecutedexecuted

suitableprice
reference(excluding 
price atcommissions 
time ofand accrued 

executioninterests)
<5000009:30:00

50000-6000009:30:00
>6000009:30:00

electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000011:30:00 33,55 2018-06-12 11:33:19 367
50000-6000011:30:00

>6000011:30:00
electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000013:30:00 33,80 2018-06-12 14:15:59 1.812

50000-6000013:30:00
>6000013:30:00
<5000015:30:00

50000-6000015:30:00
>6000015:30:00

*) Continous Quote driven
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Table 3 - price information to be published as referred to in Article 4 point (a)

ROBRDBACNOR2 XBSE 2018-06-12

All Trades executed First transaction after time T (if no transactions within first two minutes after time T)Size
within first two minutesRange

after time T
best bidTradingTradingTradingTransactiTime ofPriceTotalSimpleTime (T)

and offerPlatformModeSystemon SizeexecutionValueAverage
orexecutedexecuted

suitableprice
reference(excluding 
price atcommissions 
time ofand accrued 

executioninterests)
<5000009:30:00

50000-6000009:30:00
>6000009:30:00
<5000011:30:00

50000-6000011:30:00
>6000011:30:00
<5000013:30:00

50000-6000013:30:00
>6000013:30:00
<5000015:30:00

50000-6000015:30:00
>6000015:30:00

*) Continous Quote driven
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Table 3 - price information to be published as referred to in Article 4 point (a)

ROELECACNOR5 XBSE 2018-06-12

All Trades executed First transaction after time T (if no transactions within first two minutes after time T)Size
within first two minutesRange

after time T
best bidTradingTradingTradingTransactiTime ofPriceTotalSimpleTime (T)

and offerPlatformModeSystemon SizeexecutionValueAverage
orexecutedexecuted

suitableprice
reference(excluding 
price atcommissions 
time ofand accrued 

executioninterests)
electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000009:30:00 10,18 2018-06-12 11:04:20 109

50000-6000009:30:00
>6000009:30:00
<5000011:30:00

50000-6000011:30:00
>6000011:30:00
<5000013:30:00

50000-6000013:30:00
>6000013:30:00
<5000015:30:00

50000-6000015:30:00
>6000015:30:00

*) Continous Quote driven
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Table 3 - price information to be published as referred to in Article 4 point (a)

ROFPTAACNOR5 XBSE 2018-06-12

All Trades executed First transaction after time T (if no transactions within first two minutes after time T)Size
within first two minutesRange

after time T
best bidTradingTradingTradingTransactiTime ofPriceTotalSimpleTime (T)

and offerPlatformModeSystemon SizeexecutionValueAverage
orexecutedexecuted

suitableprice
reference(excluding 
price atcommissions 
time ofand accrued 

executioninterests)
<5000009:30:00

50000-6000009:30:00
>6000009:30:00
<5000011:30:00

50000-6000011:30:00
>6000011:30:00
<5000013:30:00

50000-6000013:30:00
>6000013:30:00
<5000015:30:00

50000-6000015:30:00
>6000015:30:00

*) Continous Quote driven
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Table 3 - price information to be published as referred to in Article 4 point (a)

ROSIFBACNOR0 XBSE 2018-06-12

All Trades executed First transaction after time T (if no transactions within first two minutes after time T)Size
within first two minutesRange

after time T
best bidTradingTradingTradingTransactiTime ofPriceTotalSimpleTime (T)

and offerPlatformModeSystemon SizeexecutionValueAverage
orexecutedexecuted

suitableprice
reference(excluding 
price atcommissions 
time ofand accrued 

executioninterests)
<5000009:30:00

50000-6000009:30:00
>6000009:30:00

electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000011:30:00 1,26 2018-06-12 11:33:27 204
50000-6000011:30:00

>6000011:30:00
electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000013:30:00 1,27 2018-06-12 14:11:13 0

50000-6000013:30:00
>6000013:30:00
<5000015:30:00

50000-6000015:30:00
>6000015:30:00

*) Continous Quote driven
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Table 3 - price information to be published as referred to in Article 4 point (a)

ROSNGNACNOR3 XBSE 2018-06-12

All Trades executed First transaction after time T (if no transactions within first two minutes after time T)Size
within first two minutesRange

after time T
best bidTradingTradingTradingTransactiTime ofPriceTotalSimpleTime (T)

and offerPlatformModeSystemon SizeexecutionValueAverage
orexecutedexecuted

suitableprice
reference(excluding 
price atcommissions 
time ofand accrued 

executioninterests)
electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000009:30:00 36,65 2018-06-12 09:52:27 645

50000-6000009:30:00
>6000009:30:00

electronicTrade Reporting*)36,65<5000011:30:00 786 36,65 2018-06-12 11:36:19 157
50000-6000011:30:00

>6000011:30:00
<5000013:30:00

50000-6000013:30:00
>6000013:30:00
<5000015:30:00

50000-6000015:30:00
>6000015:30:00

*) Continous Quote driven
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Table 3 - price information to be published as referred to in Article 4 point (a)

ROSNPPACNOR9 XBSE 2018-06-12

All Trades executed First transaction after time T (if no transactions within first two minutes after time T)Size
within first two minutesRange

after time T
best bidTradingTradingTradingTransactiTime ofPriceTotalSimpleTime (T)

and offerPlatformModeSystemon SizeexecutionValueAverage
orexecutedexecuted

suitableprice
reference(excluding 
price atcommissions 
time ofand accrued 

executioninterests)
electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000009:30:00 0,33 2018-06-12 10:56:33 105

50000-6000009:30:00
>6000009:30:00

electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000011:30:00 0,33 2018-06-12 11:51:34 31
50000-6000011:30:00

>6000011:30:00
electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000013:30:00 0,33 2018-06-12 14:05:19 2.098

50000-6000013:30:00
>6000013:30:00
<5000015:30:00

50000-6000015:30:00
>6000015:30:00

*) Continous Quote driven
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Table 3 - price information to be published as referred to in Article 4 point (a)

ROTGNTACNOR8 XBSE 2018-06-12

All Trades executed First transaction after time T (if no transactions within first two minutes after time T)Size
within first two minutesRange

after time T
best bidTradingTradingTradingTransactiTime ofPriceTotalSimpleTime (T)

and offerPlatformModeSystemon SizeexecutionValueAverage
orexecutedexecuted

suitableprice
reference(excluding 
price atcommissions 
time ofand accrued 

executioninterests)
<5000009:30:00

50000-6000009:30:00
>6000009:30:00
<5000011:30:00

50000-6000011:30:00
>6000011:30:00
<5000013:30:00

50000-6000013:30:00
>6000013:30:00
<5000015:30:00

50000-6000015:30:00
>6000015:30:00

*) Continous Quote driven

10



Table 3 - price information to be published as referred to in Article 4 point (a)

ROTLVAACNOR1 XBSE 2018-06-12

All Trades executed First transaction after time T (if no transactions within first two minutes after time T)Size
within first two minutesRange

after time T
best bidTradingTradingTradingTransactiTime ofPriceTotalSimpleTime (T)

and offerPlatformModeSystemon SizeexecutionValueAverage
orexecutedexecuted

suitableprice
reference(excluding 
price atcommissions 
time ofand accrued 

executioninterests)
electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000009:30:00 2,45 2018-06-12 10:29:22 4.195

50000-6000009:30:00
>6000009:30:00

electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000011:30:00 2,44 2018-06-12 12:08:09 1.427
50000-6000011:30:00

>6000011:30:00
<5000013:30:00

50000-6000013:30:00
>6000013:30:00
<5000015:30:00

50000-6000015:30:00
>6000015:30:00

*) Continous Quote driven
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Table 3 - price information to be published as referred to in Article 4 point (a)

ROTSELACNOR9 XBSE 2018-06-12

All Trades executed First transaction after time T (if no transactions within first two minutes after time T)Size
within first two minutesRange

after time T
best bidTradingTradingTradingTransactiTime ofPriceTotalSimpleTime (T)

and offerPlatformModeSystemon SizeexecutionValueAverage
orexecutedexecuted

suitableprice
reference(excluding 
price atcommissions 
time ofand accrued 

executioninterests)
electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000009:30:00 20,50 2018-06-12 10:15:36 827

50000-6000009:30:00
>6000009:30:00

electronicTrade Reporting*)<5000011:30:00 20,65 2018-06-12 11:38:09 833
50000-6000011:30:00

>6000011:30:00
<5000013:30:00

50000-6000013:30:00
>6000013:30:00
<5000015:30:00

50000-6000015:30:00
>6000015:30:00

*) Continous Quote driven
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